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C A R E E R  P L A N

* Retail sales commission is based on PV only - it is not dependent on sponsoring. Less than 250PV = 20-40%. More than 250PV = 30-50%.
** Sponsor Bonus is paid on PV generated by anyone you sponsor into the business, regardless of who is assigned to be the Mentor for the new Independent Business Owner
*** Advancement Bonuses are one-time payment and are paid after qualifying one month at the new Career Title.
**** Independent Business Owners have an opportunity of earning $50USD/$65CAD in Bella Bucks when they newly promote an Independent Designer in their first level to a Paid-As rank of 
Team Leader for the first time (with the exception of IDs who roll-up and are re-promoted under a new Mentor).

Please refer to Income Disclosure Statement for additional details about earning potential. Dollar amounts are listed in U.S. currency unless otherwise noted. E�ective date of March 1, 2018
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FIELD VICE PRESIDENTS 

EXECUTIVE FIELD VICE PRESIDENT

SENIOR FIELD VICE PRESIDENT

FIELD VICE PRESIDENT

DIRECTORS

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

SENIOR DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

TEAM MANAGERS

EXECUTIVE TEAM MANAGER

SENIOR TEAM MANAGER

TEAM MANAGER

TEAM LEADERS

EXECUTIVE TEAM LEADER

SENIOR TEAM LEADER

TEAM LEADER

DESIGNERS

EXECUTIVE DESIGNER

SENIOR DESIGNER

DESIGNER

S
P

O
N

S
O

R
 B

O
N

U
S

**

L
1 

M
E

N
T

O
R

 B
O

N
U

S

1S
T

 G
E

N
 D

IR
E

C
T

O
R

S

2
N

D
 G

E
N

 D
IR

E
C

T
O

R
S

P
E

R
S

O
N

A
L

 B
O

N
U

S

L
2

 M
E

N
T

O
R

 B
O

N
U

S

L
3

 M
E

N
T

O
R

 B
O

N
U

S

L
4

 M
E

N
T

O
R

 B
O

N
U

S

6%

4%6%

7%

7%

5%

4%

5%

4%

4%

4% 3%7%

8%

8%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

4%

3%

5% 5%8%

10%

10%

7%

6%

7%

6%

6%

6%

6%

7% 6%

6%

6%

6%10%30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

30-50%

20-50%

20-50%

9%

9%

6%

5%

6%

5%

5%

5%

5%

6% 5%

4%

3%

5%9%

1% 1%

0.75% 1%

0.5% 1%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.75%

10

10

10

10

10

10

100

75

45

500,000 TV

350,000 TV 

200,000 TV

9

8

7

9

7

5

30

15

8

4

3

2

6

4

3

100,000 TV

50,000 TV

25,000 TV

5

5

5

15,000 TV

8,000 TV

5,000 TV

4

4

3

1 1 2,000 TV

1,000 TV

750 TV

2

1

500 TV

300 TV

250 PV

75 PV

100 PV

250 PV

500 PV

500 PV

$50 Cash Bonus

Rolling Tote

$75 Cash Bonus

$150 Cash Bonus

$200 Cash Bonus

$300 Cash Bonus

$2,500 Cash Bonus

$5,000 Cash Bonus

$10,000 Cash Bonus

$500 Cash Bonus

$750 Cash Bonus 

$1,000 Cash Bonus 

EARN $50USD IN 
BELLA BUCKS
WHEN A DESIGNER IN YOUR 

FIRST LEVEL PROMOTES
TO TEAM LEADER.****


