Origani Oul® CAREER PLAN

ACTIVITY	TITLE		REQUIREMENTS					SALES REWARDS					ADVANCEMENT BONUS***	GENERATION BONUS	
		PERSONAL SALES	TEAM (PERSONALLY SPONSORED QUALIFIED)	DIRECT TEAM LEADERS	TOTAL TEAM LEADERS	TEAM VOLUME (TV)	COMMISSION RANGE*	SPONSOR BONUS**	L1 MENTOR BONUS	L2 MENTOR BONUS	L3 MENTOR BONUS	L4 MENTOR BONUS	PERSONAL BONUS	1ST GEN DIRECTORS	2ND GEN DIRECTORS
LEAD A TEAM	FIELD VICE PRESIDENTS														
	EXECUTIVE FIELD VICE PRESIDENT	500 PV	10	10	100	500,000 TV	30-50%	10%	7%	7%	6%	6%	\$10,000 Cash Bonus	1%	1%
	SENIOR FIELD VICE PRESIDENT		10	10	75	350,000 TV	30-50%	10%	7%	6%	6%	6%	\$5,000 Cash Bonus	0.75%	1%
	FIELD VICE PRESIDENT		10	10	45	200,000 TV	30-50%	10%	6%	6%	6%	6%	\$2,500 Cash Bonus	0.5%	1%
	DIRECTORS														
	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	500 PV	9	9	30	100,000 TV	30-50%	9%	6%	6%	5%	5%	\$1,000 Cash Bonus	0.5%	0.75%
	SENIOR DIRECTOR		8	7	15	50,000 TV	30-50%	9%	6%	5%	5%	4%	\$750 Cash Bonus	0.5%	0.5%
	DIRECTOR		7	5	8	25,000 TV	30-50%	9%	5%	5%	5%	3%	\$500 Cash Bonus	0.5%	
	TEAM MANAGERS														
	EXECUTIVE TEAM MANAGER	500 PV	5	4	6	15,000 TV	30-50%	8%	5%	5%	5%		\$300 Cash Bonus		
	SENIOR TEAM MANAGER		5	3	4	8,000 TV	30-50%	8%	5%	5%	4%		\$200 Cash Bonus		
EAM	TEAM MANAGER		5	2	3	5,000 TV	30-50%	8%	5%	5%	3%		\$150 Cash Bonus		
BUILD A TEAM	TEAM LEADERS														
	EXECUTIVE TEAM LEADER	250 PV	4	1	1	2,000 TV	30-50%	7%	5%	4%	3%		Rolling Tote		
	SENIOR TEAM LEADER		4			1,000 TV	30-50%	7%	5%	4%			\$75 Cash Bonus		
	TEAM LEADER		3			750 TV	30-50%	7%	4%	4%			\$50 Cash Bonus		
SHARE	DESIGNERS													TE	AM LEAD
	EXECUTIVE DESIGNER	250 PV	2			500 TV	30-50%	6%	4%					<b>y</b> Men	ITOR BON
	SENIOR DESIGNER	100 PV	1			300 TV	20-50%	6%							
	DESIGNER	75 PV					20-50%								N <b>\$50</b> us LLA BUC

\* Retail sales commission is based on PV only - it is not dependent on sponsoring. Less than 250PV = 20-40%. More than 250PV = 30-50%.

\*\* Sponsor Bonus is paid on PV generated by anyone you sponsor into the business, regardless of who is assigned to be the Mentor for the new Independent Business Owner

\*\*\* Advancement Bonuses are one-time payment and are paid after qualifying one month at the new Career Title.

\*\*\*\* Independent Business Owners have an opportunity of earning \$50usb/\$65cAb in Bella Bucks when they newly promote an Independent Designer in their first level to a Paid-As rank of Team Leader for the first time (with the exception of IDs who roll-up and are re-promoted under a new Mentor).

Please refer to Income Disclosure Statement for additional details about earning potential. Dollar amounts are listed in U.S. currency unless otherwise noted. Effective date of March 1, 2018